
PACHET DEZINFECTANȚI

I.D.: 49496340

Data
publicarii 07.09.20

Coduri CPV

24455000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.775,97 RON - 1.775,97 RON

Descriere: SANI41 - 2 BUC X 197.62 = 395.24 LEI; 101104048 - 1 BUC X 462.49 = 462.49 LEI; S5 - 6 BUC X 36.27 = 217.62 LEI; ES2000 - 2 BUC X 39.06 = 78.12 LEI; LM GREEN - 2 BUC X 3.92 = 7.84 LEI; KLI63 = 4 BUC X 25.07 = 100.28 LEI; SGM35-ES-R - 50 BUC X 2.85 = 142.5 LEI; SGM120-ES-R - 50 BUC X 2.64 LEI = 132 LEI; 120160 - 6 BUC X 19.56 LEI = 117.36 LEI; RPX8 - 6 X 7.61 = 45.66 LEI; DL 03-01 - 2 BUC X 38.43 LEI = 76.86 LEI
